
“THR” Tour Schedule: At a glance - Updated as of 20/09/21

Day Date Time Town Venue Pencil Status Re-schedule Status

Sunday 26-Dec-21 OFF

Monday 27-Dec-21 TBA

Tuesday 28-Dec-21 Get-in Stokton Globe Confirmed

Wednesday 29-Dec-21 Tech Stokton Globe Confirmed

Thursday 30-Dec-21 7.30pm Stokton Globe Confirmed

Friday 31-Dec-21 4.00/8.00pm Stokton Globe Confirmed

Saturday 01-Jan-22 TBA

Sunday 02-Jan-22 TBA

Monday BH 03-Jan-22 TBA

Tuesday 04-Jan-22 TBA Berlin Tempodrom

Wednesday 05-Jan-22 TBA Berlin Tempodrom

Thursday 06-Jan-22 TBA Berlin Tempodrom

Friday 07-Jan-22 TBA Leipzig Arena

Saturday 08-Jan-22 TBA Halle Händel-Halle

Sunday 09-Jan-22 TBA Hannover Swiss Life Hall

Monday 10-Jan-22 TBA

Tuesday 11-Jan-22 TBA Schwerin Kongresshalle

Wednesday 12-Jan-22 TBA Flensburg Flens-Arena

Thursday 13-Jan-22 TBA Kiel Sparkassen Arena

Friday 14-Jan-22 TBA Bremen Metropol Theater

Saturday 15-Jan-22 TBA Bremen Metropol Theater

Sunday 16-Jan-22 TBA Bremen Metropol Theater

Monday 17-Jan-22 TBA

Tuesday 18-Jan-22 TBA Magdeburg GETEC Arena

Wednesday 19-Jan-22 TBA Cottbus Stadthalle

Thursday 20-Jan-22 TBA Chemnitz Stadthalle

Friday 21-Jan-22 TBA Erfurt Messe

Saturday 22-Jan-22 TBA Zwickau Stadthalle

Sunday 23-Jan-22 TBA Bamberg brose Arena

Monday 24-Jan-22 TBA

Tuesday 25-Jan-22 TBA Köln

Wednesday 26-Jan-22 TBA Saarbrücken Saarlandhalle

Thursday 27-Jan-22 TBA Luxemburg RockHall

Friday 28-Jan-22 TBA Trier Arena

Saturday 29-Jan-22 TBA Lingen EmslandArena

Sunday 30-Jan-22 TBA Essen Grugahalle

Monday 31-Jan-22 TBA

Tuesday 01-Feb-22 TBA Neu Ulm Ratiopharm Arena

Wednesday 02-Feb-22 TBA Mannheim Rosengarten

Thursday 03-Feb-22 TBA Mannheim Rosengarten

Friday 04-Feb-22 TBA Stuttgart Porsche Arena

Saturday 05-Feb-22 TBA Wetzlar Rittal Arena

Sunday 06-Feb-22 TBA Münster Halle Münsterland

Monday 07-Feb-22 TBA

Tuesday 08-Feb-22 TBA Düsseldorf Capitol Theater

Wednesday 09-Feb-22 TBA Düsseldorf Capitol Theater

Thursday 10-Feb-22 TBA Capitol Theater

Friday 11-Feb-22 TBA Düsseldorf Capitol Theater

Saturday 12-Feb-22 TBA Düsseldorf Capitol Theater

Sunday 13-Feb-22 TBA Düsseldorf Capitol Theater

Monday 14-Feb-22 TBA Frankfurt Alte Oper

Tuesday 15-Feb-22 TBA

Wednesday 16-Feb-22 TBA Wien Stadthalle F

Thursday 17-Feb-22 TBA Graz Stadthalle

Friday 18-Feb-22 TBA Salzburg Salzburgarena

Saturday 19-Feb-22 TBA Bregenz Festspielhaus

Sunday 20-Feb-22 TBA

Monday 21-Feb-22 TBA Baden Baden Festspielhaus

Tuesday 22-Feb-22 TBA Freiburg SICK Arena

Wednesday 23-Feb-22 TBA Ravensburg Oberschwabenhalle

Thursday 24-Feb-22 TBA

Friday 25-Feb-22 TBA

Saturday 26-Feb-22 TBA

Sunday 27-Feb-22 TBA

Monday 28-Feb-22 TBA

Tuesday 01-Mar-22 TBA

Wednesday 02-Mar-22 TBA

Thursday 03-Mar-22 TBA

Friday 04-Mar-22 TBA

Saturday 05-Mar-22 TBA

Sunday 06-Mar-22 TBA

Monday 07-Mar-22 TBA

Tuesday 08-Mar-22 TBA

Wednesday 09-Mar-22 TBA

Thursday 10-Mar-22 TBA

Friday 11-Mar-22 TBA

Saturday 12-Mar-22 TBA

Sunday 13-Mar-22 TBA

Monday 14-Mar-22 TBA

Tuesday 15-Mar-22 TBA

Wednesday 16-Mar-22 TBA

Thursday 17-Mar-22 TBA

Friday 18-Mar-22 TBA

Saturday 19-Mar-22 TBA

Sunday 20-Mar-22 TBA

Monday 21-Mar-22 TBA

Tuesday 22-Mar-22 TBA

Wednesday 23-Mar-22 TBA
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Thursday 24-Mar-22 TBA

Friday 25-Mar-22 TBA

Saturday 26-Mar-22 TBA

Sunday 27-Mar-22 TBA

Monday 28-Mar-22 TBA

Tuesday 29-Mar-22 TBA

Wednesday 30-Mar-22 TBA

Thursday 31-Mar-22 TBA Torquay Princess  Theatre 1st pencil New Hold

Friday 01-Apr-22 TBA Torquay Princess  Theatre 1st pencil New Hold

Saturday 02-Apr-22 TBA Torquay Princess  Theatre 1st pencil New Hold

Sunday 03-Apr-22 TBA

Monday 04-Apr-22 7.30pm Darlington Hippodrome Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Tuesday 05-Apr-22 7.30pm Darlington Hippodrome Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Wednesday 06-Apr-22 7.30pm Darlington Hippodrome Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Thursday 07-Apr-22 7.30pm Darlington Hippodrome Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Friday 08-Apr-22 7.30pm Darlington Hippodrome Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Saturday 09-Apr-22 4.00/8.00pm Darlington Hippodrome Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Sunday 10-Apr-22 TBA

Monday 11-Apr-22 TBA

Tuesday 12-Apr-22 7.30pm Skegness Embassy Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Wednesday 13-Apr-22 7.30pm Skegness Embassy Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Thursday 14-Apr-22 7.30pm Skegness Embassy Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Friday 15-Apr-22 2.30/7.30pm Skegness Embassy Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Saturday 16-Apr-22 2.30/7.30pm Skegness Embassy Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Sunday 17-Apr-22 TBA

Monday 18-Apr-22 7.30pm Stoke Regent Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Tuesday 19-Apr-22 7.30pm Stoke Regent Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Wednesday 20-Apr-22 2.30/7.30pm Stoke Regent Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Thursday 21-Apr-22 7.30pm Wimbleon New Wimbledon Theatre Verbally Confirmed - Deal in process New Hold

Friday 22-Apr-22 7.30pm Wimbleon New Wimbledon Theatre Verbally Confirmed - Deal in process New Hold

Saturday 23-Apr-22 4.00/8.00pm Wimbleon New Wimbledon Theatre Verbally Confirmed - Deal in process New Hold

Sunday 24-Apr-22 TBA

Monday 25-Apr-22 TBA Windsor Theatre Royal 1st pencil New Hold

Tuesday 26-Apr-22 TBA Windsor Theatre Royal 1st pencil New Hold

Wednesday 27-Apr-22 TBA Windsor Theatre Royal 1st pencil New Hold

Thursday 28-Apr-22 TBA Windsor Theatre Royal 1st pencil New Hold

Friday 29-Apr-22 TBA Windsor Theatre Royal 1st pencil New Hold

Saturday 30-Apr-22 TBA Windsor Theatre Royal 1st pencil New Hold

Sunday 01-May-22 TBA

Monday 02-May-22 TBA

Tuesday 03-May-22 TBA

Wednesday 04-May-22 7.30pm Bromley Orchard Theatre Confirmed New Hold

Thursday 05-May-22 7.30pm Bromley Orchard Theatre Confirmed New Hold

Friday 06-May-22 7.30pm Bromley Orchard Theatre Confirmed New Hold

Saturday 07-May-22 4.00/8.00pm Bromley Orchard Theatre Confirmed New Hold

Sunday 08-May-22 TBA

Monday 09-May-22 7.30pm Bournemouth Pavillion Theatre Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Tuesday 10-May-22 7.30pm Bournemouth Pavillion Theatre Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Wednesday 11-May-22 7.30pm Bournemouth Pavillion Theatre Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Thursday 12-May-22 7.30pm Bournemouth Pavilion Theatre Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Friday 13-May-22 7.30pm Bournemouth Pavilion Theatre Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Saturday 14-May-22 4.00/8.00pm Bournemouth Pavilion Theatre Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Sunday 15-May-22 TBA

Monday 16-May-22 load in München Deutsches Theater 1st pencil New Hold

Tuesday 17-May-22 19:30 München Deutsches Theater 1st pencil New Hold

Wednesday 18-May-22 19:30 München Deutsches Theater 1st pencil New Hold

Thursday 19-May-22 19:30 München Deutsches Theater 1st pencil New Hold

Friday 20-May-22 19:30 München Deutsches Theater 1st pencil New Hold

Saturday 21-May-22 15:00/19:30 München Deutsches Theater 1st pencil New Hold

Sunday 22-May-22 14:30/19:00 München Deutsches Theater

Monday 23-May-22 NA München Deutsches Theater 1st pencil New Hold

Tuesday 24-May-22 19:30 München Deutsches Theater 1st pencil New Hold

Wednesday 25-May-22 19:30 München Deutsches Theater 1st pencil New Hold

Thursday 26-May-22 19:30 München Deutsches Theater 1st pencil New Hold

Friday 27-May-22 19:30 München Deutsches Theater 1st pencil New Hold

Saturday 28-May-22 15:00/19:30 München Deutsches Theater 1st pencil New Hold

Sunday 29-May-22 14:30/19:00 München Deutsches Theater

Monday 30-May-22 TBA

Tuesday 31-May-22 TBA

Wednesday 01-Jun-22 7.30pm Oxford New Theatre Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Thursday 02-Jun-22 7.30pm Oxford New Theatre Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Friday 03-Jun-22 7.30pm Oxford New Theatre Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Saturday 04-Jun-22 4.00/8.00pm Oxford New Theatre Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Sunday 05-Jun-22 TBA

Monday 06-Jun-22 TBA York Grand Theatre 1st pencil New Hold

Tuesday 07-Jun-22 TBA York Grand Theatre 1st pencil New Hold

Wednesday 08-Jun-22 TBA York Grand Theatre 1st pencil New Hold

Thursday 09-Jun-22 TBA Blackpool/York Grand/Grand Theatre 1st pencil/1st pencil New Hold

Friday 10-Jun-22 TBA Blackpool/York Grand/Grand Theatre 1st pencil/1st pencil New Hold

Saturday 11-Jun-22 TBA Blackpool/York Grand/Grand Theatre 1st pencil/1st pencil New Hold

Sunday 12-Jun-22 TBA

Monday 13-Jun-22 7.30pm Cardiff New Theatre Verbally Confirmed - Deal in process New Hold

Tuesday 14-Jun-22 7.30pm Cardiff New Theatre Verbally Confirmed - Deal in process New Hold

Wednesday 15-Jun-22 7.30pm Cardiff New Theatre Verbally Confirmed - Deal in process New Hold

Thursday 16-Jun-22 7.30pm Cardiff New Theatre Verbally Confirmed - Deal in process New Hold

Friday 17-Jun-22 7.30pm Cardiff New Theatre Verbally Confirmed - Deal in process New Hold

Saturday 18-Jun-22 4.00/8.00pm Cardiff New Theatre Verbally Confirmed - Deal in process New Hold

Sunday 19-Jun-22 TBA

Monday 20-Jun-22 7.30pm Portsmouth Kings Theatre Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Tuesday 21-Jun-22 7.30pm Portsmouth Kings Theatre Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Wednesday 22-Jun-22 7.30pm Portsmouth Kings Theatre Confirmed 2021 Back-up
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Thursday 23-Jun-22 7.30pm Portsmouth Kings Theatre Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Friday 24-Jun-22 7.30pm Portsmouth Kings Theatre Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Saturday 25-Jun-22 4.00/8.00pm Portsmouth Kings Theatre Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Sunday 26-Jun-22 TBA

Monday 27-Jun-22 7.30pm Dartford Orchard Theatre Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Tuesday 28-Jun-22 7.30pm Dartford Orchard Theatre Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Wednesday 29-Jun-22 7.30pm Dartford Orchard Theatre Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Thursday 30-Jun-22 7.30pm Dartford Orchard Theatre Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Friday 01-Jul-22 5.00/8.30pm Dartford Orchard Theatre Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Saturday 02-Jul-22 4.00/8.00pm Dartford Orchard Theatre Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Sunday 03-Jul-22 TBA

Monday 04-Jul-22 7.30pm Plymouth Theatre Royal Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Tuesday 05-Jul-22 7.30pm Plymouth Theatre Royal Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Wednesday 06-Jul-22 7.30pm Plymouth Theatre Royal Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Thursday 07-Jul-22 7.30pm Plymouth Theatre Royal Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Friday 08-Jul-22 5.00/8.30pm Plymouth Theatre Royal Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Saturday 09-Jul-22 4.00/8.00pm Plymouth Theatre Royal Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Sunday 10-Jul-22 TBA

Monday 11-Jul-22 7.30pm Grimsby Auditorium Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Tuesday 12-Jul-22 7.30pm Grimsby Auditorium Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Wednesday 13-Jul-22 7.30pm Grimsby Auditorium Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Thursday 14-Jul-22 7.30pm Woking NVT Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Friday 15-Jul-22 7.30pm Woking NVT Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Saturday 16-Jul-22 4.00/8.00pm Woking NVT Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Sunday 17-Jul-22 TBA

Monday 18-Jul-22 TBA

Tuesday 19-Jul-22 TBA Peterborough New Theatre 1st pencil New Hold

Wednesday 20-Jul-22 TBA Peterborough New Theatre 1st pencil New Hold

Thursday 21-Jul-22 TBA Peterborough New Theatre 1st pencil New Hold

Friday 22-Jul-22 TBA Peterborough New Theatre 1st pencil New Hold

Saturday 23-Jul-22 TBA Peterborough New Theatre 1st pencil New Hold

Sunday 24-Jul-22 TBA

Monday 25-Jul-22 7.30pm Glasgow Theatre Royal Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Tuesday 26-Jul-22 7.30pm Glasgow Theatre Royal Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Wednesday 27-Jul-22 7.30pm Glasgow Theatre Royal Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Thursday 28-Jul-22 7.30pm Glasgow Theatre Royal Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Friday 29-Jul-22 7.30pm Glasgow Theatre Royal Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Saturday 30-Jul-22 4.00/8.00pm Glasgow Theatre Royal Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Sunday 31-Jul-22 TBA

Monday 01-Aug-22 TBA

Tuesday 02-Aug-22 7.30pm Wolverhampton Grand Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Wednesday 03-Aug-22 7.30pm Wolverhampton Grand Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Thursday 04-Aug-22 7.30pm Wolverhampton Grand Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Friday 05-Aug-22 5.00/8.30pm Wolverhampton Grand Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Saturday 06-Aug-22 4.00/8.00pm Wolverhampton Grand Confirmed 2021 Back-up

Sunday 07-Aug-22 TBA

Total No of Shows 128
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